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STATION    TO    STATION

1�"

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT

VERIFIED BY THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

OCCUR. ALL MEASUREMENTS SHALL BE FIELD

VARIATIONS IN LOCATIONS AND LENGTHS MAY

THE DESIGN PLANS PRIOR TO LETTING.

INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR COMPLETION OF

THE VARIOUS PAY ITEMS REPRESENT THE BEST

NOTE:
DETAIL FOR I-74 MILLING / PAVING TRANSITION AT S.N. 057-0128
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NOT TO SCALE

1127+93.71

1124+01.05

1129+88.71

1125+96.05A

B A

B

(FLEXIBLE)

APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR

PROPOSED BRIDGE

A B

EASTBOUND DRIVING LANE

HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, 6�"
P.C.C. PAVEMENT, 8"

EXISTING CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCEDSURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N105 (196 LBS/SQ YD)

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE

(TRANSITION FROM 728 TO 224 LBS/SQ YD)

COURSE, IL 19.0, FG, N105

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER

RESURFACING, 6�"

EXISTING HOT-MIX ASPHALT
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